o
i

YR:AMEIE

W o
INY[SLRYAUYY

AldIeneItuuAaIng
AINBUWVIUYARANEUDN
AlayaNUsEuduiug

Aldaeneiudineu

Aldanelunisinsedeans
AN
Algdelunsguagniui
AT BLNAIR LY
Amilsdouaydeninug

1 7 3 <
Algaednman
Aoy douuguinzeinwm
Andyuseiy

A5UTBY

Cqw -
AlgIen19ne

A
Anlganedu o

uUseunseane Useant 2564

msinihdluginiagneszimuaznisiniludedia

Ardandtineu
v @ @ o w

A Tandnwdatudiinau
¥ d

RN

Anhusyn

Al Tuddnau

e (uIm)

v vo @
suildsunsingss

62,584,873.32

11,700,000.00

130,000.00

1,650,000.00
670,000.00
200,000.00
20,000.00
80,000.00
680,000.00

175,000.00

636,000.00

622,000.00

2,000,000.00

100,000.00

4,220,000.00

40,000.00

60,000.00

130,000.00

84,047,873.32



